	e of Alabama,	NoC	, CIRC 165	•	
	•)			19
To Any Sheriff o	f the State of Alab	oama—Greeti	ngs:		
		J. B.	SHIVER		
You Are Hereby Co	mmanded to Summon	ROUTE			
Springering and the projection of the projection	The second secon	management of the state of the	ATABAMA		and the state of t
to appear within this	rty days from the servi	ce of this writ,	in the Circuit (Court to be held	for said Count
	ng the same, then and : DF EAST POINT,				I-FINANČE
			. '		
Witness	my hand thisl&th	dav ofA	Iovember	1965	
		6	Die S		el), Cleri
EAST POINT, a Corporation,	E CORPORATION GeorgiaPlain	THE STATE OF THE S			Defendant
The plaintiff_	claims of the defend	lant the follow	ing personal pro	perty, to-wit:	
One (1) 196	64 Rambler, Ame and heater.	rican, 2-	Dr., Seria	1 #B696941	, green,
			e e		
		-	,		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	* . :				pr
Management Control of	and the second s	A A Commission of the Commissi	***************************************		the second secon
with the value of the	hire or use thereof dur				
fromNOVember	16	.Ω.5, to			19
					of the state of th
. Now I B	<u>-</u>	<u></u>	ONNOT C	We NS Jopla	intiff's Attorney
	Y	<u> </u>	Walter =	> tallo,	······

	31	,
No. 12.	[[2]	.)_

State of Alabama

Baldwin County

CIRCUIT COURT

PHELAN FINANCE CORPORATION OF HAST POINT, a Georgia Corporation,

Plaintiff

VS.

J. B. SHIVER

Defendant__

Detinue Summons and Complaint

November 18, 1965

J. CONNOR OWENS, JR.

Plaintiff's Attorney

Defendant's Attorney

To the Sheriff of said County:

Whereas, the Plaintiff in the within stated cause has made affidavit and given bond as required by law you are hereby required to take the property mentioned in Complaint into your possession unless the Defendant gives bond payable to the Plaintiff with sufficient surety in double the amount of the value of the property, with condition that if the Defendant is cast in the suit he will within thirty days thereafter, deliver the property to the Plaintiff, and pay all damages and costs which may accrue from the detention thereof.

Defendant lives at

ROUTE I. DAPHNE, ABABAMA

Received in office

NOV 18 1965

TAYLOR WILKINS Sheriff

I have executed this summons

this 11-26.

by leaving a copy with

	The state of the s
STATE OF ALABAMA	IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF
BALDWIN COUNTY	BALDWIN COUNTY
Before me, the undersigned	, a Notary Public in and for said County
personally appeared <u>JOHN H. HADAWAY</u>	
duly sworn deposes and says that the property	Dhalan Financa
	J. B. Shivers filed in said Court, to-wit
	can, 2-Dr., Serial #B696941,
Green, with radio and heater	r.
Phelan Finance Corpora	ation of East Point , the plaintiff.
MCIOIISS TO	
Community Services of the Serv	John Oltelang for
Sworn to and subscribed before me this	
day of November, 19 65	
Notary Public	
	1985
STATE OF ALABAMA	IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF
BALDWIN COUNTY	BALDWIN COUNTY
	Phelan Finance Corporation of
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENT	rs, That we,
	ration, Principal, and
	MARYLAND , Sureties, are held and
firmly bound unto J. B. Shivers	
	, his heirs, executors and admin-
istrators in the sum of Fifty and no	
for the payment of which we jointly and seve	, his heirs, executors and admin- o/100 Dollars erally bind ourselves, our heirs, executors and adminis
for the payment of which we jointly and seve trators.	o/100 Dollars erally bind ourselves, our heirs, executors and adminis-
for the payment of which we jointly and sever trators. Sealed with our seals and dated the	o/100
for the payment of which we jointly and sever trators. Sealed with our seals and dated the	pollars of November and administration of East Point Dollars
for the payment of which we jointly and sever trators. Sealed with our seals and dated the The condition of the above obligation is Phelan Finance Corporation of the composition of the compositi	pollars berally bind ourselves, our heirs, executors and administration 17 day of November, 19 65 such that whereas, the above bound of East Point has on the day of
for the payment of which we jointly and sever trators. Sealed with our seals and dated the	pollars erally bind ourselves, our heirs, executors and administration of East Point has on the day of the Circuit Court of L. B. Shivers
for the payment of which we jointly and sever trators. Sealed with our seals and dated the The condition of the above obligation is Phelan Finance Corporation of the lange of the seal of th	pollars erally bind ourselves, our heirs, executors and administration of East Point has on the Baldwin writ of detinue in the Circuit Court of J. B. Shivers and Circuit Court against the said Dollars and administration of Dollars and administration of East Point has on the Baldwin writ of detinue in the Circuit Court of J. B. Shivers
for the payment of which we jointly and sever trators. Sealed with our seals and dated the The condition of the above obligation is Phelan Finance Corporation of the lange of the seal of th	co/100
for the payment of which we jointly and sever trators. Sealed with our seals and dated the The condition of the above obligation is Phelan Finance Corporation of the lange of the seal of th	pollars erally bind ourselves, our heirs, executors and administration of East Point has on the Baldwin writ of detinue in the Circuit Court of J. B. Shivers and Circuit Court against the said Dollars and administration of Dollars and administration of East Point has on the Baldwin writ of detinue in the Circuit Court of J. B. Shivers
for the payment of which we jointly and sever trators. Sealed with our seals and dated the The condition of the above obligation is Phelan Finance Corporation of the lange of the seal of th	co/100
for the payment of which we jointly and sever trators. Sealed with our seals and dated the	co/100
for the payment of which we jointly and sever trators. Sealed with our seals and dated the	pollars erally bind ourselves, our heirs, executors and administration of East Point has on the day of Baldwin writ of detinue in the Circuit Court of J. B. Shivers and Circuit Court against the said J. B. Shivers for the recovery of the following can, 2-Dr., Serial #B696941, green, with
for the payment of which we jointly and sever trators. Sealed with our seals and dated the	pollars erally bind ourselves, our heirs, executors and administration of East Point has on the day of Baldwin writ of detinue in the Circuit Court of J. B. Shivers for the recovery of the following can, 2-Dr., Serial #B696941, green, with e Corporation of East Poinshall fail in said suited.
for the payment of which we jointly and sever trators. Sealed with our seals and dated the	Dollars erally bind ourselves, our heirs, executors and administration of East Point
for the payment of which we jointly and sever trators. Sealed with our seals and dated the	Dollars erally bind ourselves, our heirs, executors and administration of East Point has on the Baldwin writ of detinue in the Circuit Court of J. B. Shivers for the recovery of the following can, 2-Dr., Serial #B696941, green, with shivers yourstain by the wrongful complaint, then this obligation to deffect.
for the payment of which we jointly and sever trators. Sealed with our seals and dated the	pollars erally bind ourselves, our heirs, executors and administration of East Point has on the Baldwin writ of detinue in the Circuit Court of J. B. Shivers and Circuit Court against the said J. B. Shivers for the recovery of the following can, 2-Dr., Serial #B696941, green, with suit Shivers y sustain by the wrongful complaint, then this obligation to deffect. PHELAM FINANCE COMPURATION OF EAST of By:
for the payment of which we jointly and sever trators. Sealed with our seals and dated the	pollars erally bind ourselves, our heirs, executors and administration of East Point has on the day of Baldwin writ of detinue in the Circuit Court of J. B. Shivers for the recovery of the following can, 2-Dr., Serial #B696941, green, with the Circuit Court of Baldwin with the Circuit Court of J. B. Shivers for the recovery of the following can, 2-Dr., Serial #B696941, green, with the Circuit Court of Baldwin with the Circuit Court of J. B. Shivers for the recovery of the following can, 2-Dr., Serial #B696941, green, with the Circuit Court of Baldwin with the Circuit Court of J. B. Shivers for the recovery of the following can, 2-Dr., Serial #B696941, green, with the Circuit Court of Baldwin with the Circuit Court of J. B. Shivers for the recovery of the following can, 2-Dr., Serial #B696941, green, with the Circuit Court of Baldwin with the Circuit Court of J. B. Shivers for the recovery of the following can, 2-Dr., Serial #B696941, green, with the Circuit Court of Baldwin with the Circuit Court of J. B. Shivers for the recovery of the following can, 2-Dr., Serial #B696941, green, with the Circuit Court of J. B. Shivers for the recovery of the following can, 2-Dr., Serial #B696941, green, with the Circuit Court of J. B. Shivers for the recovery of the following can, 2-Dr., Serial #B696941, green, with the Circuit Court of J. B. Shivers for the recovery of the following can, 2-Dr., Serial #B696941, green, with the circuit Court of J. B. Shivers for the recovery of the following can, 2-Dr., Serial #B696941, green, with the circuit Court of J. B. Shivers for the recovery of the following can, 2-Dr., Serial #B696941, green, with the circuit Court of J. B. Shivers for the recovery of the following can, 2-Dr., Serial #B696941, green, with the circuit Court of J. B. Shivers for the recovery of the following can, 2-Dr
for the payment of which we jointly and sever trators. Sealed with our seals and dated the	pollars erally bind ourselves, our heirs, executors and administration of East Point has on the Baldwin writ of detinue in the Circuit Court of J. B. Shivers and Circuit Court against the said J. B. Shivers for the recovery of the following can, 2-Dr., Serial #B696941, green, with suit Shivers y sustain by the wrongful complaint, then this obligation to deffect. PHELAM FINANCE COMPURATION OF EAST of By:

PHELAN FINANCE CORPORATION OF	X	
EAST POINT, a Georgia Corporation	Υ	IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF
Plaintiff	*	11 1111 C11(CO11 COOK! OF
	X	BALDWIN COUNTY, ALABAMA
vs	Ċ	3
T B CITTIED	Ĭ	AT LAW NO. 6765
J. B. SHIVER	χ	
Defendant	^	
	χ	

Comes the defendant in the above styled cause and propounds the following interrogatories to the plaintiff, Phelan Finance Corporation of East Point, a Georgia corporation:

- 1. Are you the plaintiff in this cause.
- If your answer is "yes", then attach a certified copy of the alleged written contract, the basis of this suit.
- 3. Do you have any additional papers covering the automobile, subject of this suit in your possession?
- If your answer is "yes", attach a certified photocopy of the said title papers.
- If your answer is "no", state the basis by which you identified the title of the individual financing the automobile with you and furnish a certified copy of the document used as the basis of this transaction.

Attorney for defendant.

STATE OF ALABAMA BALDWIN COUNTY

Before me, the undersigned Notary Public, in and for said state and County, personally appeared C. LeNoir Thompson, who being by me first duly sworn, deposes on oath and says as follows:

My name is C. LeNoir Thompson and I am one of the Attorneys of Record for the defendant in the above entitled cause, and as such, I am authorized to make this affidavit. I further state that the answer of the plaintiff to the foregoing interrogatories will, if truthfully made, be material evidence for the defendant on the trial of said cause.

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said C. LeNoir Thompson on this the / dayof December , 1965.

Baldwin County, Alabama

AMENDED ANSWER

PHELAN FINANCE CORPORATION OF EAST POINT, a Georgia corporation		
Plaintiff	X	IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF
vs	X	BALDWIN COUNTY, ALABAMA
J. B. SHIVER	X	AT LAW NO. 6765
Defendant	Ĭ	
)(

Comes the defendant in the above styled cause and moves to amend the answer filed in said cause to read as follows:

- 1. Non-detinet.
- 2. That said defendant is a bona fide purchaser without notice for value of said automobile.

Attorney for defendant.

I hereby certify I have this 9th day of March, 1966, delivered by mailing postage prepaid a copy of the foregoing amended answer to Honorable J. Connor Owens, attorney for the plaintiff in said cause.

Attorney for defendant.

PHELAN FINANCE CORPORATION OF	X				
EAST POINT, a Georgia Corporation	X	I	N THE	CIRCUIT	COURT OF
Plaintiff	y(R.P	LDWIN	COUNTY,	ALABAMA
vs	X	AT	LAW	NO.	6765
J. B. SHIVER			.,		
Defendant	X				

Comes the defendant in the above styled cause and for answer to the complaint filed in said cause shows as follows:

1. Non-detinet.

Attorney for defendant.

Defendant respectfully demands trial by jury.

Attorney for defendant

Sheriff, Baldwin County, Ala.

PHELAN FINANCE CORPORATION OF EAST POINT, a Georgia Corporation	X
Plaintiff	IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF
vs	X BALDWIN COUNTY, ALABAMA
J. B. SHIVER	X AT LAW NO. 6765
Defendant	X

Comes the defendant in the above styled cause and moves this Honorable Court that the plaintiff being a foreign corporation, said plaintiff be required to deposit in money court costs in said cause.

Attorney for defendant

DEC 1 1965

ALIDE I. DUCK, CLERK

Philum France conf 13 Shrier

JURY LIST - MARCH 14, 1966

Plerce, Herman, Farmer, Summerdale Mikkelsen, Robert, Savings a Loan, Farmer, lones, Dolphus S., Keldorfer, William E., County Emp., Elberta Marco, Fred, Farmer, Belforest McKenzie, Floyd W., Farmer, Fairb Farmer, Heidelberg, Joe, Jr., Laverne, Businessman, Avera, Leon W., Parmer, Foley Averitt, Chester C., Appliance Repair, Foley 12 Baker, Louis, Peoples Fertilizer, Foley Bendix, Mike, Mechanic, Fairhope Dergman, Albert, Farmer, Foley 16 Blackwell, Earl, Merchant, Foley Boeschen, Arthur, Farmer, Bay Minette Boykie, William E., Laborer, Robertsdale Bryant, George E., Farmer, Stockton Chafin, J. Hotzce, Track Driver, Recdido 21 Childress, Calvin, Farmer, Summerdale - Glay, Ray, Farmer, Fairhope Langston, Hedge, Chemist, Bay Minette Herrison, Bibb, Farmer, Esirbone Trew, Norman Lee, Mechanic, Bay Minette Engel, Edward W., Farmer, Summerdale 27. Schultz, Carl, R.R. Emp., Foley Styron Theo, Farmer, Foley 29: Thomas, Jennings, Farmer, Foley Elliot, - Mechanic Laborer -Civil-Service. Standard -Salesman, Bay Minette 35 Jones, Harold Bon Merchant, Bay Minette DeLoach, Percy, Farmer, Bay Minette Bay Minette Grook, Prince, Warehouseman, 38 Convey, William, Brookley Field, Bay Minette 39. Langham, Hoyd, Merchant, Bay Minette 49 Dynd, Joe E Plumber, Bay Minette tr. Miller, Ernest, Ala. Power Go., Bay Minette 42. Hinterlighter, Daniel C., Clerk, 43. Knight, Robert W., Clerk, Bay Minette Markinsey, Elmer D., Jr., Parmer, Foley 45 Engel, George, Farmer, Summerdale

P XXXXX XXXX =

PHELAN FINANCE COR EAST POINT, a Geor)	IN THE CIRCU	JIT COURT OF
	Plaintiff,)	BALDWIN COUN	NTY, ALABAMA
vs.)	LAW SIDE.	NO. 6765
J. B. SHIVER,		,		
·	Defendant.)		
	The second secon)		

ANSWERS TO INTERROGATORIES:

Now comes the Plaintiff, Phelan Finance Corporation of East Point, a Georgia Corporation, and files these its answers to the Interrogatories filed heretofore by the Defendant in this cause and says:

- 1. Yes.
- 2. Attached hereto is a copy of loan note and mortgage.
- 3. Yes.
- 4. Attached hereto is a certificate of title issued by the State of Georgia.

5. Not applicable.

HELAN FINANCE CORPORATION

By:

STATE OF GEORGIA

COUNTY OF Fulton

Before me, the undersigned authority within and for said County in said State, personally appeared County within and for said who is the Manager of Phelan Finance Corporation of East Point, Georgia, who being duly sworn by me doth depose and say that the answers herein made to the Interrogatories are true and

correct.

Sworn to and subscribed before

me on this the 20 day of January, 1966.

Harrice O. Bunkette

Notary Public. Notary Public, Georgia State at Large
My Commission Expires March 19, 1968

I, the undersigned, J. Connor Owens, Jr., Attorney of Record for the Plaintiff in the above styled matter, do hereby certify that I have this day mailed a copy of the foregoing to C. LeNoir Thompson, Attorney for the Defendant, properly addressed with postage prepaid, on this the 24th day of January, 1966.

Henry Owens, D.

1966

: No. 5770		Dato	3/24	99			
For value received, I, we AMOUNT OF LOAN ame As Note to To IS Res.)	e, or either of us promise to pay to PHELAY FIRANCE		JOMA	INT OF NOTE	AMOUNT OF NOTE	\$ 1,680.	-00
1778.28	EAST POINT		\$	1680.00	Int. 8% Per Annun	\$231.72	and and an anti-order and an analysis of the a
sum of ONE SHO		127097V		Dollars	8% Fee	\$48,00	
	sayable in 24 installments of	s <u>70.00</u> 19 <u>Ó</u> and dva	and=== 25th	installments of	\$1.00 Fce	\$	***
l all said installments are	- id the final nament due on	8/27	19. 67.		4% Fee 63/00 000000	\$/3.20	~
E VALUE RECEIVED.	the understand bounds and yes	cettina findimina nii be	ny to the ore ous of the an .00 of any is	nounts and upon notaliment which	Ami, 91080, UCTEM.		
not paid within 5 days I nonce for the same defai	s shown above, the amount of t I also a late or delinquent chan rom its due date (but this late ull), together with 1855 attorney stallment promptly when due, of the Bill of Safe to Secure or acainst debter of any proce	hr delinguent charge s fees if collected by	shall not be law or through	e collected more igh an attorney at its contract, of a	P. W. Prem.	\$	
. Failure to pay any in jult under any provision the commencement by i	statiment prompty when the officers of the Bill of Sale to Secure or against debtor of any proce holder hereof, with or without	Debt of even date, eding under any be	or Lender's inkruptcy or	feeling insecure, insolvency law,	Mortage \$ Prem.		eren.
and collectible.	holder hereof, with or without Principal, Surety, Guarantor, J for himself and family, any an	notice, render all R Indorser, or other p	entaining iosc sarty ligrato.	hereby severally	Fire floater \$ 00/ or Prem.	\$ 20.24	neren.
ves and renounces, each have under or by virtu	for himself and family, any and of the Constitution or Laws of	d all homestead or vf Georgia, any othe winned and each St	exemption runs State, or Carety, Endors	gats cither of Us he United States, er, Guarantor or	Fire & Theft - Auto Prem.		
against this debt of any er party to this note, to pessend of exemption that	is of the Constitution or Laws or renewal diereoft and the under ransfers, conveys and assigns to t may be slowed to the undersi-	the Holder hereof	, a sufficient em, includin	r amount of any group homestead Trollections and	Collision - Auto Prem.	. \$ _\$3.50	***
exemption as may be se h (asslige waives demand and discussion make or as	d, protest and notice of deman w installment may be renewed	d, protest and non- or extended and an	payment. Ba y security m:	ch of us further by be released or	Recording Fee	57639	
still stold without notice to Ehe undersigned agree	if us and without affecting our li- tituat, should the Holder accept sment or payments due is not v- right to accept smaller paymen half not constitute a waiver here.	ability. - a partial payment o vaived, and may be	of principal of collected at	r interest, the re- any future rime.	Unpaid Bol. \$	***************************************	-83
e Molder shall have the roll descripts become s	right to accept smaller paymen hall not constitute a waiver here goed is a married woman. She	t at its option. Fail d. - represents and war	hire of the J	folder to exercise is instrument has	Int. Refund \$	41119ch	
If any of the underson executed in her behalf on executed in her behalf are executedly for another.	and for her sole and separate but that she is the Borrower	use and benefit and hereunder. The und	that she has lessigned jou	not executed the	Service \$		Same of the same o
resent and warrant that controlly and that none	good is a married woman, she f, and for her sole and separate, but that she is the Borrower each of them is at least recently of them contemplates making at them contemplates moving from and hereby waives the right to from the exercise by the Huide	one years of age, an oplication for a home his present address.	estead or lot	adjudication as a	Life ins. Ref. S		*Vectors of conf
Eachwoof the undersign	hed hereby waives the right to from the exercise by the Holde Holder is herein granted, or an	claim any damage b r of the rights giver w other right that th	or trespass, i 1 hereunder - 1e Holder ba	njury of any tort or any attempt to sjor may have.	A. 8. H. Ins. Ref.\$		
ordise any other right the	Holder is herein granted, or ar the or without proceeding again ny or all of the undersigned, cith the Lender or Holder includes	The state of Harmont C	the enter on t	also new extinue it	Ing. Ref.	Not then it made	Carlot Carlot
		FOURS DEEL			Auto Ins. Ref. \$		
FOR VALUE RECEI	VED, the undersigned hereby so sed below, together with all accountersioned represents and warr.	ens, and conveys an essories and equipme ants (bar undersignee	a assigns to ent attached I has title to	thereto or used it said property and		and the state	Market of Strange
at no financing statemen	ped below, together with all acc undersigned represents and warr, of sale to secure debr and that it covering any of the below do l of sale to secure debr is inten-	had be disposed as dispose	anioto title as	, may be conveyed	7-01100111 10 00 100	\$	numov ma
ider the Laws of Mental	sove, and the amount thereof she	ill be the amount na	med in Mame	annt of this note		\$	nanana
d all other obligations her makers) to the Lendi	sove, and the amount thereof shi as evidenced by a promissory in er and dated this date and payal stensions thereof, in whole or hi dorsigned or either of them ma orderly.	ote executed by the old in installments as a part, and shall lik	innacragated above set for ewise secure	orth, together will any and all othe	Late Charges	\$	nonera.
er and all renewas or co debtedness which the un directly, primarily or sec	dersigned or either of them ma	y now or hereafter	owe the Len-	der either directly nerty with monic	Disbursements To Others — Leust/Evans Tur	\$1340.63	-Carava
		fully insured agains the property insure	t all substant d and the ar	ial risks or losses nount and term o	2.cust. ck		<u>5.</u> 97
an with loss payable to I	raigned shall keep said property related to the type and value of lender, and shall pay all premiusen the same become due. The I undersigned, shall not affect in any econoid Undersigned shall not affect in	oss and shall pay all oss or destruction of any way the Habilit	f said proper y of undersi	ry from any cause uned to repay an	\$ 3.	\$	······
from this State nor sell	encumber or dispose of said p	roperry without the	prior written	permesion of the	5 6	\$	
ender. Transfer of the property interest transferse	d shall remain subject to Lender	's rights; and proce	eds of the pr	operty or propert		\$	
erviceable condition and one to be misused or al-	nosed.	-t	Interest there	on when the sam	c 7	Clarity Company	
ecomes due or detault in	a ladebledness hereby secured s	hall, at the option	of Lender, b	econe inmediatel	Y TOTAL DISBURSED	\$334	6,22
gned and take possession idoost advertisement, of	such terms as hender may dec	m hest and Lender	may bld abo	I purchase at suc	" ACTUAL CASH RECEIVED	\$	daw
ile, all without any non	v such sale shall be applied fire	t to the expenses of	f retaking, b	olding, preparatio	1	TEMENT	and the second s
ny, shall be remined to	ction of a claimed indebtedness	claimed to be secur	redijaya a seci	irity interest in th	de la la de Name de mario	first) a/of	5770
reditor, such balance, il	any, or the proceeds tody by the	In making such pay	ment, Lender	is hereby release	d l	Geneva	
rom the diffues of dives paking such payment no possession of said proper	tigating the validity or existence statistical and metallic payment to such payment to slab for any deficiency remain nder nor any officer, spent or symmers or taking possession of	t may be mistaken! If undersigned in an	y made by I iv way, and dien of the i	lender. The takir after a sale there act proceeds of ar	Address		444
indersigned shall remain uch sale. Neither the Le laned for entering any I	nder nor any officer, spent or a remines or taking powersion of	ttorney thereof shall said property.	be liable in	aný way to unde by Jasy.	7 1103 Fleetwood D		aty of
The rights and rem The below described	d property is in the possession	of the undersigned a	nd located at	the address whi	Atlanta,	DeKalb	GA.
	ndersigned agrees that such prof HEREBY CONVEYED, IS AS			1: 7	3 00 EEE	o bentar	•
		Serial # 66	9694J.		D-23555, green, radio		
beige chair, l	heige studio cou	ch. 1 File :	ton tab	le, I card	lantique novelty tab	le, 1 T.V	0
ACTAIN 210 Par	etalala / almama a	nd wellow d	nairs.	l chrome	and yellow dining tall room suite, 4 beds.	D. 43 5	
4 pc. maa bea brown chiffoni	room suite, 2 220 ier. 1 white kitch	en cabinet,	, 1 ped			. washing	mochin
G.E. refrigers	ator.	r			Contract on Same		
				ETATE OF FACE ETATE OF FACE ETATE OF FACE ETATE OF FACE	Elyphy is Walter and		
				2007E 21112	Ch. 14. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10	(Lit	
				Est Children Chily	Johnson 12 2 Macagain	alpoli ^{te}	
				and m	Service of Old Party Service of Service of the Serv	8	
					Mary Mary Towns	men galance.	
•					See 3 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19		
					100 K 10		***
					DVISIONS SET∕FORTH ON THE R ICE AND MADE A PART HEREO		
Undersigned have	SIDE HEREOF, THE SAME I	reing incorpor ement, in English, s ods advanced to or	Areo make howing the on behalf of	date and amount the borrower, the	ICE AND MADE A PART HEREO of the loan, a schedule of the pay are amount of each class of insurance	ments, the type carried and th	of security e premiums
therefor, the Licensee's paid thereon and the ar	name and address, the actual Commount of interest and fees. GI	VEN UNDER THE	MA CINAH	D SEAL OF EAC	IN PARTY		
Secret Date PRESA	N PINANCE CORP. OF	LEAST POTHT	, ×	X Llenie	to Digital		(SUAL)
Secured Party 111111111111111111111111111111111111	newe., Past Point,	(Z 1) w		m 221 m 257	va Waitmaa Isaasy	The second section of the second seco	
17.01	Compromision 870	<u>.</u>				, and the second second	(SRAE)
11/2 (d)	Comment of the Street Francisco	o Marine dist	on the second		Signature of Debloc(s)		
FOI(1541C) 7934	and the	J 14 + 15 17 18	NAL - TIL	z grysy		•	
		5 75 71 77	大海流线机 柳叶 电传影体	and the second of the second			

inche police with respect to the obligations occured hereby or with respect to any of the bird below within forty-eight hours of such request and upon failures to do de Lender shall be see that there are none; and, if an incorrect list or no list be furnished, Lender shall recover for dany loss or damage Lender may suffer in reliance on the incorrect list or on the absence of the type of property customarily sold on a recommised marker and is of the type which the repitily in value. (B) If Lender takes pessession after default, Lender may simultaneously no of any other property in the motor vehicle and hold same temporarily for undersigned without olding; and undersigned agrees to deliver a signed written notice, to Lender's authorises of homes within forty-eight hours after Lender's taking possession of the motor similar of undersigned that any articles of personal property nor below described were in the motor time of undersigned that any articles of personal property nor below described were in the motor time of Lender's taking possession; and understanted agrees that failure to do so shall be a base to any anbisequent claim therefor or on an enount thereof. (C) The private sale of a reposse let to a motor vehicle dealer making the higher of two separate oral or written bids therefor a disposition in a commercially reasonable manner; provided, however, that Lender may, folgo of the motor vehicle after default, dispose of the same in any other commercially reasonable medium and thender or deemed to be given until received by Lender as Lender's place of busine tered or certified mail "return receipt requested". Whenever notice is permitted or required a coder, such notice shall be deemed to have been given while received by Lender as Lender's place of businestered or certified mail "return receipt requested". Whenever notice is permitted or required a coder and property designated in writing to Lender by the undersigned.

The undersigned hereby expressly waives all provisions of the Acoders shown on the attach

OB GE



VIIII MOTOR

THE GEORGIA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE, MOTOR VEHICLE UNIT, HEREBY CERTIFIES THAT ON APPLICATION DULY MADE. THE PERSON NAMED HEREIN IS REGISTERED BY THIS DEPARTMENT AS THE LAWFUL OWNER OF THE VEHICLE DESCRIBED SUBJECT TO THE LIENS OR SECURITY INTERESTS HEREIN SET FORTH AND SUCH LIENS OR SECURITY INTERESTS AS MAY SUBSEQUENTLY BE FILED WITH THE COMMISSIONER. THIS CERTIFICATE OF TITLE IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO THE "MOTOR VEHICLE CERTIFICATE OF TITLE ACTS" AND IS SUBJECT TO THE PROVISIONS THEREOF.

29.63 sometiments	NO OF CVANORS	TO CC	83	3493	atau di Addingen generatura di esternica di di del
2 696		Description		8-24-55	2 Door
OWNERS WAVE	Ganava	a Olin Digle		Муниция в выполняться выполняться выполняться выполняться выполняться выполняться выполняться выполняться выпол	
275-127 QX 3 2 2 2 4 QX 1 2 2 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	2500 2	Leasyook Br. , Georges	**		The state of the s
NAME OF 1ST LIN OF LICENTY INT, HOLDER FOR NO, FOR NO, FOR OTHER	Phalam Fi 1603 Tho	Hada Congany Mpson Reval Ta, Gastyle		SAN CHAI	(4-65
A VE OF IND ON OR COUNTY INT, COURS COURT OR				77/14 OF 14 C	addition of the party of
TO NO. 1977 NO. 1988				SANG CALATI	
And the state of t	VP-14-16-14-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-				

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I HAVE HEREUNTO SET MY HAND THIS

DIRECTOR, MOTOR VEHICLE OF DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 100 STATE OFFICE BUILDING ATLANTA, GEORGIA 30004

ADDRESS ALL CORRESPONDENCE TO ABOVE

STATE OF GEORGIA DEPAR MENT OF REVENUE

13 1575

EVANS MOTOR COMPANY

QUALITY USED GARS

2641 Jenesboro Read

Phono 358-9494

FOREST PARK, GEORGIA

50ld to 01.111 A110 5505.112	BACTEN		f franchischer fra
	<u> P.S.E. City. 49144072</u>	Stota	
1964 Andres	500Y STYLE SERIAL N	o. 24 <i>94</i> //	STOCK NO.
WARRANTY AGREEMENT	PURCHASE PRICE (AS IS)	, and the second	\$ <u>1575</u> -68
X. SMARKS:	SALES TAX EXTRA EQUIPMENT 7/4/5 7/ TOTAL TRADE-IN LESS OWING NET CHECK — CASH TOTAL DOWN PAYMENT BALANCE FINANCED FINANCE AND INS. CHARGES TOTAL NOTE PAYABLE PAYABLE FINANCE CO.	8.4471.60 \$ 471.60 \$ \$ 26.55	\$ 31.75 \$ 1.50 \$ 1.1.40 \$ 2.55 \$
Control of the Contro	- ADDRESS	y No Gueranice -	
No Other Westensy will be accepted by EVANS MOTOR COMPANY SESCRIPTION OF TRADE IN: FOTOR NO 3/1/2/3/4/4 ICENSE NO 1/2/4/4/4 EAR MODEL 1/2/5/4 FARE MODEL 1/2/5/4 TOCK NO	I horeby acknowledge and accept and understand that the only conditions is I further certify that the car I am trading brances except as otherwise stated herein agreement, that purchaser has attained the If check is given in full or part payr with seller until check is cleared by the bank Mileage not guaranteed. Year of for This contract not valid unless signed I AGREED AND BUYER	the terms of this agree inding to the company in is free and clear of a . It is understood and n age of twenty-one (21) nent for this automobile con which it is drawn. Sign cars not guarantees by an officer of the comp	aro herein stated. Il liens and encum- nade a part of this yoars. title shall romain d.
1	EVANS MOTO	R COMPANY 1	e de capación de la constitución de la constitución de capación de